
Additional information:

All dates are subject to availability. 
Loyalty points totals as at 25th 
November. As this is a ‘sale only’ 
allocation, tickets are non-refundable.
.

Accessible tickets:
30 wheelchair accessibility spaces 
priced at the relevant age group 
each plus free personal assistant.

Travel:
Departure time 2.30pm - Price £33.50. 
Season ticket holders and members will
receive
£3.35 Wolves Cash reward.

Ticket prices: Sale dates:

Adult £30 Gold Away STH Sat 28 Dec – 9am

Senior 65+ £23.50 Silver Away STH Tues 31 Dec – 9am

Under 20 £23.50 STH 1070+ points and Ballot winners Thurs 2 Jan – 9am

STH 1050+ points Fri 3 Jan – 9am

STH 1030+ points Sat 4 Jan – 9am

STH 1010+ points Mon 6 Jan – 9am

STH 1000+ points Tues 7 Jan – 9am

Members Wed 8 Jan – 9am

Ballot Information:
Ballot opens Tues 24 Dec – 9am

Ballot closes Mon 30 Dec – 9am

Winners informed Mon 30 Dec

Winners purchase window opens Thurs 2 Jan – 9am

Winners purchase window closes Fri 3 Jan – 8am

Chelsea V Wolves
Stamford Bridge | Monday 20th January | 8.00pm Kick Off | Allocation 3,005  | Ballot 
Allocation 150
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